NT3S HMI-SERIES
Advanced Industrial Automation
p o w e r f u l  a n d  f l e x i b l e  t o u c h  t e c h n o l o g y
Small-scale automation solution
The Omron NT3S terminal is designed to replace mechanical pushbuttons and lamps or text
based function key terminals by offering extra functionality, without increasing overall costs.
The NT3S-series offers powerful, free programmable functionality on a small touch screen based
user interface. You can create your own “function keys” wherever you want them on your screen

Advanced Industrial Automation
Specifications
Cable ordering information
* Please contact your local Omron representative for a list of available drivers.
Model NT3S-ST126 NT3S-ST124 NT3S-ST123 NT3S-ST121
Type of display LCD 4.1 inch, STN, monochrome display
Dimensions (W x H x D, mm) 140 x 77 x 35
Effective display area 98 x 35 mm (4.1 inch)
Display colour Green LCD, monochrome
Communication 2x RS232 1x RS232, 1x RS485/422/232 2x RS485/422/232
RTC - Supported
Power supply 24V DC ±15%
Touch panel Analog Resistive
Obtained standards CE, cULus (Class 1 Div 2 pending)
Display graphics Rectangle, Rounded Rectangle, Circle, Oval, Line, Bitmaps
No. of display characters
(standard characters) 32 characters x 8 lines
No. of registered screens 65,000 max. (limited by memory capacity)
Screen data capacity (standard) 120 Kb
Internal memory 1 kWords data memory, 1 kWords retentive, 64 words system memory
Printer connection Supported
Backlight life LED, min 50,000 hours
Multi-vendor support Supports most third party PLCs*
Product Name Product description
NT2S-CN212-V1 NT3S to peripheral port CPM-series (except CPM2C); 2 metre
NT2S-CN215-V1 NT3S to peripheral port CPM-series (except CPM2C); 5 metre
NT2S-CN223-V2 NT3S to mini-peripheral port CJ1/CS1-series and CPM2C-series; 2 metre
NT2S-CN002 NT2S and NT3S programming cable; 2 metre
OMRON EUROPE B.V.  Wegalaan 67-69, NL-2132 JD, Hoofddorp, The Netherlands.   Tel: +31 (0) 23 568 13 00   Fax: +31 (0) 23 568 13 88   www.europe.omron.com
Authorised Distributor: Automation and Drives
• Programmable logic controllers  • Networking
• Human-machine interfaces  • Inverter drives  • Motion control